PROPERTY TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 9:00 AM ~ 12:30 PM Room 1CR5
 COMMITTEE | COMPANY [~ EMAIL | PHONE | INITIALS .
Alan Dérnfest | STC . Alan.dornfest@tax.idaho.gov | | .334—7742
Rick Anderson 5TC Rick.anderson@tax.idaho.gov 332-6624
Betty Dressen Payette County Clérk bdressen@payettecounty.org 642-6012 b@/

Brian Stender Canyon County Assessor bstender{@canyonce.org 454-7439 ﬁw
George Brown OAG
Sabrina Young Valley County Treasurer | gyoung@®co.valley.id.us 382-7110 é%g
Jeff Middleton STC G, st @b iddu, o 334-7733 | o
Janet James STC Janet.james@tax.idaho.gov 334-7756 %
Kathlynn Ireland STC Kathlynn.ireland@tax.idaho.gov 3347732 |

P
S.a.t.fev.e. flscus - . ST; - Ste.\...ffeiﬂ.s.cgs.@.tax.sc.iaf.mo..g.o.v - 334—7730.‘;&%{’,._ |
T GUESTNAME | COMPANY | T EMAIL [ PHONE [ INITIALS
.Jéne.t.f.\/loyie” . STC Co.mmissior.}er T Janet;rﬁovié@tai.idaho.gov 334—7500 . |
Elliot Werk STC Commissioner Elliot.werk@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500
Ken Roberts STC Commissioner Ken.roberts@tax.idaho.gov 334-7500
Tom Katsilometes STC Commissioner Tom.katsilometes@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7500 /f‘?g
Kimberlee Stratton S7C Kimberlee stratton@tax.idaho.gov | 334-7544
Bob McQuade Ada County Assessor 287-7200
Brad Smith Ada County &g
Brad yanderpool Ada County Deputy Clerk bvanderpool@adaweb.net 287-6981 gu
Brandee Kline Boise Co Assessors Offc bkline@co.boise.id.us
Brett Hill Computer Arts Inc bhiil@gocai.com 385-9335 ‘
Carlie Foster Labby Idaho carliefoster@lobbyidaho.com 830-5450
Christopher Rich Ada County Clerk 287-6886
David Eastman Woodgrain Millwork deastman@woodgrain.com 452-8533
Don Watts Ada Co Assessor's Offc dwatts@adaweb.net 287-7267
Doreen Warren STC Doreen.warren@tax.idahg.gov 334.7839
Dwight Davis Cassia County Assessor ddavis@cassiacounty.org 878-3540




PROPERTY TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 9:00 AM — 12:30 PM Room 1CRS

Pam Waters STC Pamela, waters@tax.idaho.gov 334-7736

Rachel Baird Ada County rhaird@adaweb,net 287-7247

Ray Moore rimoore3@gmail.com @W(

Rick Haberman Jerome County rhaberman®@co.jerome.id.us 644-2745

Rick Johnston Gem County Assessor riohnston@co.gem.id.us 477-2009

Rick Smith Hawley Troxell rsmith@hawleytroxell.com 388-4932

Robert Rios STC

Ron Fisher Elmore County Assessor rfisher@elmorecounty.org 587-2126

Sally Finlayson Elam & Burke ssf@elamburke.com 343-5454 Mﬁ
| Sandy Bowens STC Sandy.bowens@tax.idaho.gov

Seth érigg IAC sgrigg@idcounties.org

Sharen-Werley Payette County Assessor 642-6012

Shaunna Roeber STC Shaunna.roeber@tax.idaho.go 334-7734 &WL

Stacy Dreyer Adams County Assessor sdreyer@co.adams.id.us 253-4110 '

Sue Leeper Valley County Appraiser steeper@co.valley.id.us

Teresa Baker IAC tbaker@idcounties.org 345-9126

Terry Accordino Micron taccordino@micron.com 368-4670 (/-\: 2

YW'J\M i Eilame County Assessor “iwlﬂ@co.biaine.id,us 788-5535 Qt/\
Zach Hauge ID Assoc, of Comm & Indust. zhauge@iaci.org 794-9384 ‘
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